Kansas Department of Agriculture
Division of Water Resources
CHANGE: P/D WORKSHEET

1. File Number: 2. Status Change Date: | 3. Change Num: | 4. Field Office: 5. GMD:
11763 [ /g Cc2 04 03
8. Status: PJ Approved [l Denied by DWR/IGMD [] Dismiss by Request/Failure to Return 7. Filing Date of Change:
3/30/18
8a. Applicant(s) Person 1D 4270 8c. Landowner(s) Person [D
Add Seg# 1 New to system [_] Add Seq#

New to system [

SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EERD
SATANTA KS 67870-9774

Person {D 8d. WUC PersoniD 4270

8b. Landowner(s)
New to system [X] Add Seq# New to systern [] Add Seq#t 1
NANCY DORIS TRUST SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EERD

2003 EE RD
SATANTA KS 67870-9774 SATANTA KS 67870-9774

12/31/18 B N & P Date to Comply: 12/31/18

9. Documents and Enclosure(s): [X] DWR Meter(s) Date o Comply:

[ Anti-Reverse Meter  [] Meter Seal [ Check Valve [JN&PForm [ Water Tube [ Driller Copy [ H & E Letter

[ate to Comply:

Date Approved:

[] Conservation Plan  Date Required:

To:

10. Use Made of Water  From:

Date Prepared: 4/26/18 By TPM
Date Entered: By:

DWR 1-661 (Revised 01/02/2018}
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PronE: (620) 276-2901
Fax: (620) 276-9315
www.agriculfure.ks. gov

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Division oF WAaTER RESOURCES
Garpen Crry FELp OsFICE
2508 JoHns STREET

Garpen City, KS 67846-2804

GOVERNOR JErFF OLYER, M.D.

JackiE McCLASKEY, SECRRTARY OF AGRICULTURE
April 30, 2018
SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EE RD

SATANTA KS 67870-9774
RE: Change in Point of Diversion Water Right, File No 11763
Dear Mr. & Mrs. Doris:

Enclosed you will find a Summary Order Approving Application for Change in Poinis of
Diversion for the above referenced file. This order modifies the authorized well location under the
referenced file. This order modifies the original document; it should be recorded at the County Register
of Deeds.

Your attention is directed to the enclosures and to the terms, conditions, and limitations specified
in this order. The diversion works should be completed and reported to the Division of Water Resources
by December 31,2018, Enclosed is a form for this purpose, along with other information for reference.

A condition of this order is that an acceptable flow meter must be properly installed on the
diversion works authorized under the referenced file number in accordance with the Kansas
Administrative Regulations 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. This water flow meter shall be used to provide
information required on the annual water use repott.

This order shall become final if a request for a hearing is not filed with the Chief Engineer within
15 days of the date of service of this order. The date of service is the date listed on the enclosed
Certificate of Service.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, you could

arrange an appointment for additional assistance.

Thomas P. Makens

Assistant Water Commissioner
TPM:tpm
Enclosures
GMD#3




CFERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

h_
On this 30 day of April 2018, I hereby certify that the attached original Approval of Application to
Change the Point of Diversion under Water Right, File No. 11763 dated April 30, 2018 was mailed
postage prepaid, first class, US mail to the following:

SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EE RD
SATANTAKS 67870-9774

Copy provided to GMD#3

.-"'"/
..:uﬂ”‘”"(ﬂﬂ/'

Division of Water Resources




Submit completed application to: DWR Fi ELD OFFIC E

Kansas Department of Agriculture

D'i\rision of Water Resources APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL
*gg}ffgfgggjgggmr%- TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF
g;ipf?kaé -~ ((2250)) 22%25523131 USE AND/OR THE
ackton N POINT OF DIVERSION
e ot 2783901 STATE OF KANSAS

hitp: fagriculture. ks.govidwr

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708h(b), as amended.
Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

Paragraph Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 5 must be completed. Complete all other applicable portions. [f change in point of diversion is greater
than 100 feet, or if place of use will be changed, include a topographic map or detailed plat showing the aqurized and proposed
point(s) of diversion and/or place of use. ECEIVED

J123 pm
File No. 11763 MAR & 0 2018

_Gg!'den City Field Office
Division of Watay Resources

1. Application is hereby made for approval of the Chief Engineer to change the (check one or both):
[l Place of Use B Point of Diversion
under the water right which is the subject of this application in accordance with the conditions described below.
The source of supply is: Groundwater [l Surface water

2. Name and address of Applicant: SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EERD SATANTA KS 678709774
Phone Number: ( ) Email address:
Name and address of Water Use Correspondent: SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EERD SATANTAKS 67870-9774
Phone Number: { } Email address:
3. The presently authorized place of use is:
Owner of Land -—- NAME: St6-8& NANCY DORIS TR0 ST
ADDRESS: 2003 EE RD SATANTA KS 67870-8774
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemenial sheets as necessary.)

NEY: N4 SWH SE¥% TOTAL
Sec, Twp. Range || NE¥ | Nwy | SWY | SEX || NEY | NW | SWh SEY || NEW | NWY | sW¥ | SEY j| NE% | NW | SWii | SEX AGRES

4. Ifthis application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to:

Owner of Land - NAME: no change to acres irrigated
ADDRESS:
{If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)
NEY NW% SW¥ SE% TOTAL
Seo.  Twp. Range || NE% | Nwy | SW | SEv [} NEY | NWy | SWik | SE% || NEv | NW4 | SWi | SE¥ || NEV | NWY SWii | SE¥ ACRES
.
For Office Use Only: Code Fee$ 299  tR# Raceipt Date 3/99/1&_ check #_ I8 Al

DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017} Page 1 Fiie No.




10.

11.

12.

Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the ne Quarter of the swW Quarter of the nw Quarter
of Section 32 , Township 29 South, Range 33 W,
in Haskell County, Kansas, ___ 3759 feet North ___ 4434 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well {feat)

{DWR use only: Computer ID No. 1 GPS feet North feet West)

[_This point wilt not be changed [X|This point will be changed as follows: [ | No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: {(Complete only if change Is requested or If existing point is better described by GPS)

One in the ne AW Quarter of the sw S&  Quarter of the nw Quarter
of Section 32 , Township 2-7¢. 29 South, Range 33 W,
in Haskell County, Kansas, ,37-?4"5' feet North 3628 feet West of Southeast corner of section,
Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth {feet)

This pointis: [] Additional Weli [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point

Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section - . Township South, Range {(EAWV),
in ‘ County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use onily: Computer iD No. GPS feet North feet West)

[_IThis point will not be changed [ IThis point wilil be changed as follows: || Ne change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: {Complete only if change is requested or if existing point is better described by GPS)

One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section , Township South, Range (EAV),
in County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth (feet)

This point is: [] Additional Well [T Geo Center List other water rights that will use this poind

The changes herein are desired for the following reasons? 13a. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated within 100
feet of the existing point of diversion, indicate its location on

the diagram helow in relation to the existing point of diversion,

{please be specific) old well needs {o be replaced (PLEASE NOTE: The “X” in center of diagram below
represents presently authorized point of diversion.)
North
100 &0 0 50 100
T T T[T T T T 11T
If & well, is the test hole log attached? D Yes [ ] No ~ = -
The change(s) (was)(will be) completed by? S0 + — +  —50
april 1, 2018 [ - .
If the point of diversion is a well: West D111 | r1 IXTEL] |11 |—0 East
(a) What are you going to do with the old well? n — —_
olug 50 E— + -:— + E 50
(b) When will this be done? 2018 SIERIEENIC IR
100 &0 0 50 100

Groundwater  Managemert  District  recommendation

south
attached? [|Yes [XINo Scaler 7" = 100
13b. If the proposed point of diversion will be refocated more than

. 100 feet but within 1320 feet from the existing point of
Assisted by tom diversion, attach a topographic map or aeral photograph.
For groundwater sources, show all wells (Including domestic)
within one-half mile of the proposed point of diversion and the
names and mailing addresses of the owners. For surface
water sources, show the names and addresses of the
landowner(s) one-half mile downstream and one-half mile

upstream from your property fines,

DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017) Page 2 File No.



14. Itthe probosed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet from existing point of diversion, complete the following:

(a) Does the undersigned represent all awners of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application?
[IYes [ No (if no, all owners must sign this application.)

(b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application be adversely
affected if this application is approved as requested?
[]Yes [1 No (if yes, all owners must sign this application.)

(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be substantial damage to property, public health or safety?
[l Yes [dNo (If no, all owners must sign this application.)

If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, a groundwater change In point of diversion greater than 300 feet,
or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owners of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).

| hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirmation and under penalty of perjury, that | am of lawful
age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly authorized agent of the owner(s} to make this application on
their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to which this application pertains. | further verify that the statements
contained in this application are true, correct and complete. T

Dated at 8 A‘r(‘f\w’\"‘@( / }”\Q& ke H , Kansas, this 30 day of W\ﬁ &C JN , 20 { g .
RS .

{Owner) ) (Spouse}
& : ‘
Sed WS> oewrs
(Please Print) {Piease Print)
{Owner) {Spouse)
(Piease Print) : " {Please Print)
H Y e
(Owner) N n C (Spouse)

(Please Print) ‘ .. (Please Print)

State of Kansas i ss
County of HN‘(-E/ L‘L

he foregoing application was signed in my p_regs,érjg
201§ . Vel

spli e

and; “s‘.wom-_._":c') before me this 30 d

1
.-
L

'Ql'/\’qrm{g ":‘3_"*E'i)‘ ™

Y ¥ TR L

ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED! Tobe €omplete, all of the applicable’ portiens of the application form must be compieted with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; slgnatures of all the appropriate ownersim st besaffixed to.the application and notarized; and
the appropriate fee must be paid. ST B et TR e

it ) EEE'SCHEDUL
Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion under this section shall be accompanied by the application fea set
forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Department of Agriculture

(1) Application to change a point of diversion 300 feat Orless . ......c. v v iiiieii e 31
(2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300feet . .. ........vieeiii e '$200%

(3) Application to change the place 0f USe . . ... ... ..ottt $200

DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017) Page 3 Fite No.




SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONBITIONS

This Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-708b, as amended, and KA.R. 5-5-1, et seq. and other applicable
rovisions of the Kansas Waler Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-701 et. seq., and rules and regulations promulgated thereunder,
ith the exception of those conditions expressly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the terms, conditions
and limitations of File No. 11763

1. A change application was received on _ YN\ A RLCW 30, 2014 requesting that the place of use and / or point of
diversion authorized under the above-referenced file number be changed as described in the application.

2, On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authorized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as shown
on the topographic map accompanying the application to change the place of use. [] Applicable B Not Applicable

3. The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights and shall be limited to the same source or sources of water as

previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by this summary order shall be located within a 300 foot
radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. [Eﬁoppiicable [1 Not Applicable

4. The point(s) of diversion authorized herein shall not actually be located more than feet from the previously
authorized point(s) of diversion. [} Applicable ot Applicable

5. As required by K.A.R, 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a well with a diversion rate of 100 gallons per minute or more, a
fube or other device suitable for making water level measurements shall be installed, operated and maintained in
accordance with KA.R. 5-6-13, pplicable [] Not Applicable

6. The owner of the authorized place(s) of use shall properly install an acceptable water flow meter on or before
December 31, 2018, or before the first use of water, whichever occurs first. The water flow meter shail be installed,
operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-1-4 through 5-1-12, As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended,
and K.A.R. 5-3-5e, the owner shall maintain records and report the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of
water diverted annually to the Chief Engineer by March 1 following the end of each calendar year.

Applicable [ Not Applicable

7. Installation of the works for diversion of water shail be completed on or before December 31, 2018, or within any
authorized extension of time. By March 1, 2019 the applicant shall notify the Chief Engineer that construcion of the works
for diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e.

b Applicabte [L] Not Appiicable

8, The completed well log shall be submitted with the required notice. EApplicable [1 Not Applicable

9. Al diversion works into which any tyr)e of chemical or other foreign substance will be injected into the water shali be equipﬁged
with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable of preventing pollution of the source of the water supply. The
,%he‘l:‘k \g?lve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K. A.R. 5-3-5¢. E/A‘gpficable Not

pplicable

10. Additional Gonditions are attached. []Yes Yo

11. In accordance with K.S.A. 82a-708a, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-14, all of the owners of the authorized place(s) of use of
water appropriated under the above-referenced file number are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and
limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summary Order, and with applicable provisions of the Kansas Water
Appropriation Law and the Rules and Regulations promulgated thereunder. Failure to comply with these CE)rovis:ons may
result in civil penalties pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-737, as amended, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the
water or appropriation right or any other enforcement actions authorized by law.

Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
. o APPLICATION APPROVED AND
If you are aggrieved by this order, pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-1901, SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED

you may request an evidentiary hearing before the Chief
Engineer or request administrative review by the Secretary of

Agriculiure. A request for hearing by the Chief Engineer must be g _ e R S
fited within 15 days of service of this Order and a request for By: L/ S71EH :
administrative review by the Secretary must be filed within 30 Déily Authorized Designee oftiie GhisfEnginednrmid £ @ -
days pursuant to K.S.A. 77-5631. Any request for adminisirative . S B R S
review must state a basis for review pursuant to K.S.A. 77-527. (Print Name): T HOMAS. e LA T (eovr o
File any request with Kansas Department of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources - Kansas Department of Agr
Legal Division, 1320 Research Park Drive, Manhattan, KS . ST 3 ZG
66502, Failure to timely request a hearing orreview.may: <. =i Date of Issuance: ﬂ P 30, 9
preclude review under the Kansas Judicial Review Act: + v oo b e i e I f
- State of Kansas )
For Use by Register of Deeds . ) 88

e Gounty of }
“ + Acknowledged beforeé-ne on Q.QA& 30’ 2019

by Themas O m\m\(ms

SUE KEENY

My Appolniment Explres
June 8, 2018

My commission expires: Ji_“##i

, . ~(Notary Seal)
DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017) Page 4 File No.
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WELL LOG

CUSTOMER NAME: SETH DORIS #3

DATE:

212712018

LEGAL: WW 32-295-33W

il ; COUNTY: HASKELL
LEXNGTOH, HE GPS: 37 20 orsen 37 REN
-100 57" zorw’ 109945639
DRILLER; CHRIS P WO#: 18-042
w{ FroM | TO TYPE Haroness| color | seeep PFULL DOWN °T“E§(‘:'Tt;§;‘;"’”e
0 2 TOP SOIL SOFT DARK SLOW SMOOTH
2 20 SILTY CLAY AND CLAY FIRM DARK SLOW SMOOTH
20 27 SILTY CLAY YWATH A TRACE OF FINE GRAVEL SOFT TAN FAST SMOOTH
27 a3 SILTY CLAY . SOFT  {1aN SLOW SMOOTH
x la3 103 COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDHIM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST SLIGHT CHATTER
MEGIUM-COARSE SAND, FINE GRAVEL, AND TRACES UF COARSE
103 GRAVEL lsorr  Irep EAST SLIGHT CHATTER
124 | THIN SANDY GLAY LAYERS
124 45 FINE-MEDIUM-COARSE GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
COARSE SAND, FINE-MEDIUN GRAVEL, AND TRAGES OF COARSE
X 1145 lss  lerAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
X_ {156 [187 _ |COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOET RED FAST GHATTER
X _|187__ |209 FINE-MEDIUM-COARSE SAND AND FINE GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST - CHATTER
X 1209|226 |COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
226|235 SILTY CLAY AND CLAY SOFT TAN sLow SMOOTH
235|278 |MEDIUM-COARSE SAND, FINE-GRAVEL, AND SOME MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
278|290 MEDIUM-COARSE SAND SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
200 {300 COARSE SAND, FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL, AND SOME GOARSE GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
x_laoo  {aod FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
324 1338 |FINE-MEDIUM-COARSE SAND SOFT RED EAST SMOOTH
338 lsse  [BtugcLay SOFT BLUE FAST SMOOTH
X _ {356 380 COARSE SAND AND FINE GRAVEL ol SOET RED FAST CHATTER
a0 - 368 |MEDIUM-GOARSE SAND AND FINE GRAVEL - e fsoFt = |reD .- CjEasy. .. | . |cHATIER. -
385|430, " - {COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL “{soFt . {mep FAST . . |7 - |chaTiEr. .
©jasa  l4e3 " [FINE-MEDILS SANDAND THIN SANDY CLAY LAYERS dsorr AR frast - Acroepy: -
ldoa’ Is20. - |FINECMEDIUM SAND AND SIET S7 0 soscmmmmcsmmop._JSOET " |TAN EAST CHOPPY . _
520 [540 FINE SAND, OCHRE, AND SHALE (PUT ON PDC) SOFT GRAY SLOW SMOOTH
540|557 SHALE o FIRM GRAY SLOW SMOOTH
557|570~ |SHALE AND SAND EIRM LT GRAY gfg\im SMOOTH.
570 1685  ISHALE EIRM LT GRAY _[SLow SMOOTH .
I585 7. |600 " [SANKS AND TRAGES OF SHALE SOFT. - |[LTGRAY. - |east - CHATTER.@ TIMES-, | -
x:Jeen . fass, . |SAND COOKLOT OFWATER) Isorr - |iveray leasi |LTeHATIER .
6ss  {at1 RED BED FIRM RED SLOW SMOOTH




STATE OF KANSAS

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE L .....' Puong: (620) 276-2901
Division oF WaTeR RESOURCES Fiaii B Fax: (620) 276-9315
GarpeN Crry FieLD OfFICE ] 557 www.agriculture.ks. gov

2508 JoHns STREET
GarpeN Crry, K8 67846-2804

GoverNor Jerr CoLYER, M.D.,
Jackie McCLASKEY, SECRETARY OF AGRICULTURE

April 30, 2018

SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EE RD
SATANTA KS 67870-9774

RE: Change in Point of Diversion Water Right, File No 11763
Dear Mr., & Mrs, Doris:

Enclosed you will find a Summary Order Approving Application for Change in Points of
Diversion for the above referenced file. This order modifies the authorized well location under the
referenced file. This order modifies the original document; it should be recorded at the County Register
of Deeds.

Your attention is directed to the enclosures and to the terms, conditions, and limitations specified
in this order. The diversion works should be completed and reported to the Division of Water Resources
by December 31, 2018, Enclosed is a form for this purpose, along with other information for reference.

A condition of this order is that an acceptable flow meter must be properly installed on the
diversion works authorized under the referenced file number in accordance with the Kansas
Administrative Regulations 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. This water flow meter shall be used to provide
information required on the annual water use report.

This order shall become final if a request for a hearing is not filed with the Chief Engineer within
15 days of the date of service of this order. The date of service is the date listed on the enclosed
Certificate of Service.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, you could
arrange an appointment for additional assistance.

$H/WJ,

Thomas P. Makens
Assistant Water Comumissioner

et
e —

TPM:tpm
Enclosures
GMD#3




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

At
Onthis day of April 2018, I hereby certify that the attached original Approval of Application to
Change the Point of Diversion under Water Right, File No. 11763 dated April 30, 2018 was mailed
postage prepaid, first class, US mail to the following;

SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EERD
SATANTA KS 67870-9774

Copy provided to GMD#3

.....

Division of Water Resources



Submit completed application to: DWR FIELD OFFICE

Kansas Department of Agriculture

Division of Water Resources AP P L|CAT| O N FO R AP P ROVAL

Fi ic ,

Field Office for your area TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF
S 0 25t 1 USE AND/OR THE
Stgcitron"--((m%) 425-6787 POINT OF DIVERSION

Garden City - (620) 276-2901 STATE OF KANSAS

hitp:/fagriculiure ks.gov/dwr

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A, §2a-T08b(b), as amended.
Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

Paragraph Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 5 must be completed. Complete all other applicable portions. If change in point of diversion is greater
than 100 feet, or if place of use will be changed, include a topographic map or detailed plat showing the authorized and proposed
point(s) of diversion and/for place of use. ECE IVED

J128 pm
File No. 11763 MAR 3 ¢ 2018

F%ar‘zjan City Fleld Office
Division of Water Resourcas

1. Application is hereby made for approval of the Chief Engineer to change the (check one or both):
[ Place of Use Point of Biversion
under the water right which is the subject of this application in accordance with the conditions described below.
The source of supply is: Groundwater [1 Surface water

2. Name and address of Applicant; SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EE RD SATANTAKS 67870-9774
Phone Number: ( } Email address:
Name and address of Water Use Correspondent: SIG & NANCY DORIS
2003 EERD SATANTA KS 67870-9774
Phone Number: ({ ) Email address:
3. The presently authorized place of use is:
Owner of Land -— NAME: $46-& NANCY DORIS TR0 ST
ADDRESS: 2003 EE RD SATANTA KS 67870-9774
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.}

NEX NWY, SWY SE% TOTAL
ES
Sec.  Twp. Range |l NEY | NW¥ | SWY | SE% || NEY | NWY | SWi | SE% || NEY | NWY | SWI4 | SEY || NEY | NWY | SW | SEY ACR

4. [fthis application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to:

Owner of Land - NAME: no_change to acres irrigated
ADDRESS:
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)
NE#% NWY SWY4 SE¥% TOTAL
Sec. Twp. Range || NEY | Nw | swis | SE¥ || NE% | Nw | 8wy | SE% || NEJG | NWY | SWY% | SEY || NEY | NWY | SW¥ | SEY ACRES
. L
For Office Use Only: Code Fee$ 299  tra Receipt Date j(f .705:8? Check #_J 0 !{?

DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017) Page 1 File No.




10.

11.

12.

Presently authorized point of diversion:

One inthe ne Quarter of the sw Quarter of the nw Quarter
of Section 32 , Township 29 South, Range 33 W,
in Haskell County, Kansas, _ 3759 feet North _ 4434 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. 1 GPS feet North feet West}

[ IThis point will not be changed [ This point will be changed as follows: [ | No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
if change is requested or if existing point is better described by GPS

One in the e pi el Quarter of the sw S Quarter of the nw Quarter
of Section 32 , Township 37ey 29 South, Range 33 W,
in Haskell County, Kansas, _ 3774~ feet North 3626 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate Proposed Quaniity Proposed weli depth (feet)

This point is: [ Additional Well [T] Geo Center List other water rights that wiil use this point

Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section : , Township South, Range {(EAV),
in County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. GPS feet North feet West)

[_IThis point will not be changed [ |This point will be changed as follows: [_] No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change is requested or if existing point is better described by GPS)

One in the Quarter of the Quatrter of the Quarter
of Section , Township South, Range (E/W),
in County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth (feet)

This point is: ['1 Additional Well [] Gec Center List other water rights that will use this point

The changes herein are desired for the following reasons? 13a. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated within 100
feet of the existing point of diversion, indicate its location on

the diagram below in relation to the existing point of diversion.

{please be specific) old well needs to be replaced (PLEASE NOTE: The “X” in center of diagram below
represents presently authorized point of diversion.)
North
100 50 1 50 100
JIIiIII!i+IIIiEIIIL
If a well, is the test hole log attached? [X] Yes [ ] No - - -
The change(s) (was)(will be) completed by? 0 + — + —]50
april 1, 2018 [ — 3
if the point of diversion is a well: West O :“[ i l L1 E,)El Pl | i I__D East
(a) What are you going to do with the old well? [ - -
plug 50 "_—"" + "_"—_“ + —E 50
(b) When will this be done? 2018 Sl o
100 50 0 g0 100

Groundwater  Management  District  recommendation 5 feﬂ#i,t,h_ 100
attached? []Yes [X]No | e
13b. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated more than
; 100 feet but within 1320 feet from the existing point of
Assisted by tom diversion, attach a topographic map or aerial photograph.
For groundwater sources, show all wells (including domestic)
within one-half mile of the proposed point of diversion and the
names and mailing addresses of the owners. For surface
water sources, show the names and addresses of the
landowner(s) one-half mile downstream and one-half mile
upstream from your property lines.

DWR 1-121 (Revised G7/10/2017) Page 2 File No.



14. ftthe profaosed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet from existing point of diversion, complete the following:

{a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application?
{JYes M No {If no, all owners must sign this application.)

(b} Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application be adversely
affected if this application is approved as requested?
[1Yes [INo (If yes, all owners must sign this application.)

(¢) I this application is not approved expeditiously, wilt there be substantial damage to properly, public health or safety?
[1Yes [LINo (I no, all owners must sign this application.)

If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, a groundwater change in point of diversion greater than 300 feet,
or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owners of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).

| hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirmation and under penalty of perjury, that I am of lawful
age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly authorized agent of the owner(s) to make this application on
their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to which this application pertains. | further verify that the statements
contained in this application are true, correct and complete.

Dated at SA‘T\%M’T‘& HQ@. el , Kansas, this 20 day of _ )(Y\ﬁ p(/ 20 {& |
X C; Qim

(Owner) ' (Spouse)
P : '
D Q«* \'\k OIS
(Please Print) {Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse}
{Please Print) : (Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse)
(Please Print) . ... {Please Print)

State of Kansas
County of )- \V‘\S\ﬁﬁ LL

ortify that the foregoing application was signed in my p_resé:ﬁ:ﬁ;e.
AV 20[§ . o

} ss

ndswornto before me this 30 day of

e

L

J

ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete, all of the applicable portlons of the apphcahon form must be completed with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be mcluded sngnatures of allthe appropnate ownerst must be afflxed to the application and notarized; and
the appropriate fee must be paid. L

- ,- ." L :(-‘

« FEE.SCHEDULE
Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion under this section shall be accompanied by the application fee set
forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Department of Agriculture

(1) Application to change a point of diversion 300feetorless . ... ... ... ... ... o oo $100
(2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300feet . .. ....... ... ... .o il i "$2007
(3) Applicationtochangetheplace ofuse ... ... . . .. $200

BWR 1-121 {Revised 07/10/2017) Page 3 File No.




SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

This Summary Order is issued under authority of K.5.A. 82a-708b, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-1, et seq. and other applicable
G\r{ovisions of the Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-701 el. seq., and rules and regulations promuigated thereunder,

ith the exception of those conditions expressly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the terms, conditions
and limitations of File No. 11763

1. A change application was recejived on _y¥ Aty 30, 2014 requesting that the place of use and / or point of
diversion authorized under the above-referenced file number be changed as described in the application.

2. On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authorized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as shown
on the topographic map accompanying the application to change the place of use. [ Applicable  [KI"Not Applicable

3. The change in point of diversion shail not impair existing rights and shall be limited to the same source or sources of water as

previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by this summary order shali be located within a 300 foot
radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. [l Applicable {1 Not Applicable
4. The point{s) of diversion authorized herein shall not actually be located more than feet from the previously

authorized point(s) of diversion. [ Applicable BINot Applicable

5. As required by K. AR, 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a weil with a diversion rate of 100 gallons per minute or more, a
tube or other device suitable for making water level measurements shall be installed, operated and maintained in
accordance with KA.R. 5-6-13, pplicable [ ] Not Applicable

6. The owner of the authorized place(s) of use shall properly install an acceptable water flow meter on or before
December 31, 2018, or before the first use of water, whichever occurs first. The water flow meter shall be installed,
operated and maintained in accordance with KA.R. 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended,
and K.AR. 5-3-be, the owner shall maintain records and report the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of
water diverted annually to the Chief Engineer by March 1 following the end of each calendar year.

Applicable [] Not Applicable

7. Installation of the works for diversion of water shall be completed on or before December 31, 2018, or within any
authorized extension of time. By March 1, 2019 the applicant shall notify the Chief Engineer that construction of the works
r diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e,
Applicable [] Not Applicable

8. The compieted wel log shall be submitted with the required notice. Bd-Applicable ] Not Applicable

9. All diversion works into which any tyFe of chemical or other foreign substance will be injected into the water shall be equipflged
with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable of preventing pollution of the source of the water supply. The
ghec;k \{}?!ve(s) shall be instalied, operated and maintained in accordance with KA R, 5-3-5¢, Applicable Not

pplicable

10. Additional Conditions are attached.  [] Yes !E(NE)

11. In accordance with K.S.A. 82a-708a, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-14, all of the owners of the authorized place(s) of use of
water appropriated under the above-referenced file number are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and
limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summary Order, and with applicable provisions of the Kansas Water
Appropriation Law and the Rules and Regulations promulgated thereunder. Failure to comply with these éarovisions may
result in civil penalties pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-737, as amended, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the
water or appropriation right or any other enforcement actions authorized by law.

Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
) . APPLICATION APPROVED AND
If you are aggrieved by this order, pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-1901, SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED

you may request an evidentiary hearing before the Chief
Engineer or request administrative review by the Secretary of

" - b . ' i ' 7 //
Agriculture. A request for hearing by the Chief Engineer must be 4 L /Q L«"’""{”“"’

fited within 15 days of service of this Order and a request for By:

administrative review by the Secretary must be filed within 30 v A : ianes of the Chiet Endin é, T
days pursuant to K.3.A. 77-631. Any request for administrative Dély Utho”md Des'g“efn‘- oH Q”'gf‘“:’f?“e " s d
review must state a basis for review pursuant to K.8.A. 77-527. (Print Name): T IOGMING,. - n{l’(-\ A
File any request with Kansas Department of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources - Kansas Department of Agricutture™
Legal Division, 1320 Research Park Drive, Manhattan, KS . ’q 3{3 Z/G
66502. Failure to timely request a hearing orireview may. - - & ciz.Date of Issuance; 12 UL P %%
preclude review under the Kansas Judicial Review Act. v bk I PRSI Oty i 7
- State of Kansas }
For Use by Register of Deeds } S8

 County of F imua )
+ Acknowledged beforgﬁ}‘ne on ng&\ 3@; 2617
by Thgmas © P9 oXena

Signature: Q%\u_ \{ 1%5

My Appalntment Expites
June 8, 2018

, " (Notary Seal)
DWR 1-121 (Revised 07/10/2017} Page 4 File No.

My commission expires: g

QL
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WELL LOG

‘ DATE: 2/27/2018
CUSTOMER NAME: SETH DORIS &3
LEGAL: NW 32-295-33W
e COUNTY: HASKELL
I.EHIHETI]N, iE GPS: 37 - — 3 7, q ‘Jvi}ﬁt% [T
-100 57" sorw 1095 TEHY
DRILLER: CHRIS P WOk 18-042
tw| From | 71O TYPE HARDNESS] COLOR | SPEED |PULL DOwN °T“E:éﬁg;';”’“ﬁ
0 2 TOP SOIL SOFT DARK sLow SMOOTH
2 20 SILTY CLAY AND CLAY FIRM DARK sLOW SMOOTH
20 27 SILTY CLAY WITH A TRACE OF FINE GRAVEL SOFT TAN FAST SMOQTH
27 83 SILTY CLAY SOFT TAN SLOW SMOOTH
X la3 103 COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL BOFT RED FAST SLIGHT CHATTER
WEDIUM-COARSE SAND, FINE GRAVEL, AND THACES OF COARSE
103 GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST SLIGHT CHATTER
124 THIN SANDY CLAY LAYERS
124|145 FINE-MEDIUM-COARSE GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
COARSE SAND, FINE-VMEDIUM GRAVEL, AND TRACES OF COARGE
X |tas  les GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
X |56 187 COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED EAST CHATTER
X 187 209 FINE-MEDIUM-COARSE SAND AND FINE GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST: CHATTER
% 200 226 COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST GHATTER
2268|235 SILTY CLAY AND CLAY SOFT TAN SLOW SMOOTH
236|278 MEDIUM-COARSE SAND, FINE GRAVEL, AND SOME MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED EAST CHATTER
2786|200 MEDIUM-COARSE SAND SOFT RED EAST CHATTER
290 {300 COARSE SAND, FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL, AND SOME COARSE GRAVEL BOFT RED FAST CHATTER
X 300  |3g4 FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
324|338 FINE-MEDIUM-COARSE SAND SOFT RED FAST SMOOTH
338 |asa BLUE CLAY SOFT BLUE FAST SMOOTH
X {356 |aso COARSE SAND AND FINE GRAVEL gr;z-f‘ SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
laso  |3ss MEDIUM-COARSE SAND AND FINE GRAVEL v SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
285|434 COARSE SAND AND FINE-MEDIUM GRAVEL SOFT RED FAST CHATTER
434|403 FINE-VMEDIUM SAND AND THIN SANDY CLAY EAYERS SOFT _ [Taw FAST CHOPPY
493 520 FINE-MEDIUM SAND AND SILT ) () v |SOFT TAN FAST CHOPPY
520 540 FINE SAND, OCHRE, AND SHALE {PUT ON POC) ‘ SOFT GRAY sLow SMOOTH
540|557 SHALE ' FIRM GRAY sLOwW $MOOTH
557 570 JSHALE AND SAND EIRM LT GRAY gfgl:'\f SMOOTH
570|585 SHALE FIRM LT GRAY _|SLOW SMOOTH
585 |B0G SAND AND TRAGES OF SHALE SOFT LTGRAY _ [FAST CHATTER @ TIMES -
X_leoo . lass SAND [TOOK LOT OF WATER) |sorFT LT GRAY {FAST LT CHATTER
655 |e81 RED BED FIRM RED sLowW SMOQTH







Garden City Field Office Phone: (620} 276-2901

2508 Johns Straet I_)qp_artmem of Agriculture Fax: (620) 276-9315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resources www.agriculiure. ks.gov
Jackie McClaskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor

David W. Barfield, Chiet Engincer
Michael A. Meyer, Water Commissioner

March 30, 2018

BILL A KING
1102 MOCKINGBIRD LN
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 11763

Dear Mr. King;

This is to advise you that Seth Doris has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture.ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter,

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when

you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist 111

pe: GMD#3







Proug: (620) 276-2901
Fax: (620) 276-9315
www.agriculture.ks. gov

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Drvision oF WaTER RESOURCES
GaroeN Crry FieLn OrricE
2508 Jouns STREET

Garpen Ciry, KS 67846-2804

GovVERNOR JEFF Coryer, M.D.
JAckiE McCLASKEY, SECRETARY OF AGRICULTURE

April 13,2018
Southwest Kansas Groundwater
Management District No 3
409 Campus Drive, Suite 106
Garden City KS 67846
Re: Water Right file number 11763

Dear Mr. Norquest;

Seth Doris has applied to relocate the well authorized by the above water right number.
There are three neighboring wells within ¥ mile of the requested.

We are delaying action for 15 days on the change application to allow you time to review
and provide a recommendation if you feel one is warranted.

Thank you and as always feel free to call or write us at any time.
Sincerely,

e .--—-—'"—__

Thomag P Makens

TPM:tpm







2 Southwest Kansas
N ey h% Groundwater Management District No. 3
KANSAS e 2009 E. Spruce Street
Garden City, Kansas 67846

GMD3 (620) 275-7147 phone  (620) 275-1431 fax
www.gmd3.org
April 13, 2018
RECEIVED
Thomas P. Makens
Division of Water Resources . -
2508 N Johns Street APR 1 8 2018

Garden City, Kansas 67846 Garden City Fisld Office

Division of Water Resouwrces

RE:  Application for Change in Point of Diversion
Water Right, File No. 11763

Dear Thomas:

We have completed a review of the application for the above referenced water right. The
proposal is not in conflict with the Management Program of the Southwest Kansas Groundwater
Management District No. 3 (GMD3). The proposed distance moved and well spacing, since they
are increasing spacing not currently met, is in accordance with K.A.R. 5-23-3. 1t is therefore
recommended that the application be approved at this time,

Thank you for the opportunity to review the applications and to provide a
recommendation. If you have any questions, please don’t hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely, 5

e

= —
Jason L. Norquest :
Assistant Manager

Serving Southwest Kansas Sincel976




File No(s).: _11763. DWR office: _GC.
App filed to change: PD .
Is Landowner(s) correct in WRIS: Yes .
If NQ, is documentation included?
Is Water Use Correspondent correct in WRIS? .
If NO, is documentation included?
Regulation(s) Reviewed: KAR 5-23-3
Point of diversion ID No(s) _01 being changed.

ft. North ft. West

Authorized PD 3759 4434 Sect. 32-29-33

Proposed PD 3764 3626

Difference -5 N 808 E

a2+b2=c2 25 652864 808,0155 foot move NE

GPS for proposed PD: Lat: _37.485425 Long:_-100.956639 .
Is proposed PD stacking on existing WRs? NO.

Is Proposed PU overlapping existing WRs? __

Land Owner(s) notitied: __.

Name _ . Name __. RECENED
Address __. Address __.

Zip . Zip  __. APR 18 2018
Neighboring certified well(s) notified: __.

Name . Name . Garden Gity Fleld Office
Address Address Divisior of Water Resources
Zip . Zip _

Domestic well(s) notified; _ .

Name . Name

Address . Address

Zip . Zip _

Base Acres:

Perfected Acres:

Irr, Return-Flow %

Spacing not met to 2 neighboring wells, one of which is owned by applicant.
However, current spacing is improved with the application.

Is a waiver needed: NO.

Final Recommendation; _After review of all available information., it appears the current
area rules are met by improving spacing to wells currently not met. Staff therefore
recommends approval of the application.

-
Ve
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Report DatebMonday, April 2 2018
AMOUNT STATISTICS REPORT FOR POINTS OF DIVERSION UNODER A 11763 00
(s sty S A R R R R T £ w s R S R I S R E R R N R R s B E R R 3
AMQUNT STATISTICS REPORT FOR POINTS OF DIVERSION UNDER A 11763 Q0 ERR
Water Right and Points of Diversion Within 1.00 miles of peint defined as:
3759 Feet North and 4434 Feet West of the Southeast Corner of Section 32 T 23S R 33W ¢
GROUNDWATER OMLY -VJ(‘r

EEm s s s s T N SR S ST T S S N N R R NN e S S NSNS S S S S S N S N NS NS N S T S oS R S R RN D

File Number Use ST SR Dist (ft) 04 03 Q2 Q1 FeetN FeetW Sec Twp Rng ID Batt Auth_Quan Add Quan Unit

A 3722 00 IRR NK G }Qﬁz -- SE SW SW 50 4060 29 29 33¥ 370.00 370.00 AF
A 3765 00 IRR NK G <ﬁ439 -- SE SE NE ~rr-r n---- 31 29 33w 13 892.00 892.00 AT
A_ 10464 00 IRR MK G ! Eig -- SE SW S8W 50 4060 29 29 334 QD 640,00 270.00 AP
A 11763 00 IRR NX G* 0 -- NE SW WNW 3759 4434 32 29 33W 1 418,00 418,00 AR
A 19280 00 IRR NK G 1597 -- SE SW & 50 4060 29 29 33y (ﬁ 640,00 .00 AF
Same 4136 -- ¥NW NW SE 2L70 2530 29 29 33W 4 3290.00 320.00 AT
A__ 20692 00 IRR NK G 4996 -~ -~ -- -- 4550 1250 6 30 33w 3 300.00 300.00 AV
A 24405 00 IRR NK G 3670 -- CW SW SE 610 2550 32 29 339 2 320.00 320,00 AF
Total Net Quantities Authorized: Direct Storage ?%%E{;FElXiEEEE
Total Requested Amocunt (AF) = .00 .00

Total Permitted Amount {AF) = .00 .00 ! )
Total Inspected Amount {AF) = .00 .00 AFW% i % zﬁié
Total Pro _Cert Amount {(AF) = .00 .00

Total Certified Amount (AF) = 2890. 00 .00 Garden City Feld Office
Foral Vested Amount {AF} = 00 0o Division of Walar Resources
FOTAL AMOUNT {AF) = 2890.00 .00

An * after the source of supply indicates a pending application for change under the file number.
An * after the ID indicates a 15 AF exemption was granted under the file number.

A "@" in the Batt column indicates the GEO CTR of a battery. A *B" indicates a well in the battery.
The number in the Babt ecolumn is the number of wells in the battexry.

Water Rights and Points of Diversion Within 1.00 miles of point defined as:

37589 Feet MNorth and 4434 Feet VWest of the Southeast Corner of Section 32 T 295 R 33w
GROUNDWATER ONLY
WATER USE CORRESPONDENTS:

File Number Use ST 5B

A 3722 00 IRR NK G A /q ,\i ] Fa T [ €y
> S1G & MANCY DORIS {f

»
> 2003 EE RD
> SATANTA KS 67870

A 3765 00 IRR NK G
> VERDA KING GARNER P { o F rovrts {/’u—ﬁ, /, %}

» BILL A KING
> 1102 MOCKINGBIRD LN
> GARDEN CITY KS 67846

A 10464 00 IRR NK G
> 8IG & NANCY DORIS
>

> 2003 EE RD



Report DateMonday, April 2 2018
Water Rights and Points of Diversion Within .00 miles of point defined as:

31774 ft N and 3626 ft ¥ of the SE Corner of Section 32, T 298, R 13W D \l7 &
Located at: 100.955946 West Longitude and 37.485402 North Latitude u,fv
GROUNDWATER ONLY Q (0

e L T N L L L L e e e e e Lt e e e e e b e et

File Number Use ST SR Dist (ft) Q4 Q3 02 Q1 FeetM FeetW Sec Twp Rng ID Bakt Auth_Quan Add Quan Unit

A 3722 00 IRR NK G 1598 -- SE SW &W 50 4080 29 29 31y (:} 370.00 370.00 AF
A 3765 00 IRR NK G 2_167“’"-- SE SE ME ~en-- ---=-- 31 029 33H 1 7 3 892.00 892.00 AF
h__ 4010 00 IRR NK G 5079 NC E2 NW SW 1730 4300 33 2% 33w 1 A%} 656.00 656,00 AF
A__ 10464 00 IRR WK G Es;gg;:—- SE SW SW 50 4060 29 29 33W @ 7% 640.00 270.00 AF
A__ 11763 00 IRR KK G* 808 -~ NE SW NW 3759 4434 32 2% 33w 1 418.00 418.00 AF
A__ 15402 00 IRR NK G 5079 NC E2 MW SW 1730 4300 33 29 213w i 800.G0 144.00 AF
A 19280 00 IRR NK G 1598 -~ SE SW 5 50 4060 29 29 33W 640.00 .00 AF
Same 3818 -- NW NW SE 2170 2530 29 2% 33w 4 32¢.00 320.00 AP
A 24405 Q6 IRR NK G 3342 ~- C4W SW SE 610 2550 32 29 33W 2 320.00 320.00 AF
Total Net Quantities Authorized: Direct Storage
Total Reguested Amount (AF} = il .on
Total Permitted Amount (AF)} = .00 .00
Tocal Inspected Amount {AF) = ] .00
Total Pro Cert Amount (AF) = .00 .00
Total Certified Amcount {AF) = 3390.00 .00
Total Vested Amount {AF) = 00 .00
TOTAL AMOUNT {AF) = 3390.00 .00

An * after the source of supply indicates a pending application for change for the file number.

an * after the ID indicates a 15 AF exemption was granted for the file number.

A "G" in the Batt column indicates the GEQO CTR of a battery. A "B" indicates a well in the battery.
The number in the Batt column is the number of wells in the battery.

Water Rights and Points of Diversion Within 1.00 miles of point defined as:
100.955946 West Longitude and 37.485402 Nerth Latitude

GROUNDWATER QNLY

WATER USE CORRESPONDENTS:

o T ma RECENED
> SIG & NANCY DORIS

> &PQ:E’% E%%%
> 2003 EE RD

> SATANTA KS 67870 den Oty F

{aal

yivist
a__ 3765 00 IRR NK G

> VERDA KING GARNER

» BILL A KING

> 1102 MOCKINGBIRD LN

> GARDEN CITY KS 67846

A__ 4010 00 IRR NK G
» BILL A & DEWEES KING
>

> 1102 MOCKINGRIRD LN

> GARDEN CITY K& 67846




»

>

>

>

SATANTA KS 67870
11763 00 IRR NK G
SIG & NANCY DORIS

2003 EE RD

SATANTA KS 67870
19280 00 IRR NK G

SIG & NANCY DORIS

2003 EE RD

SATANTA KS 67870
20692 00 IRR NK G

VERDA KING GARNER

BILL A KING

1102 MOCKINGBIRD LN

GARDEN CITY KS 67846
24405 00 IRR NK G

KERRI BLAIR

1805 MADISON AVEOAD 230
DIMAS TX 79029

Report DateMonday, April 2 2018

RECEIVED

APR 1 82018

Garden City Flald Cfice
Division of Water Resources
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Page 1 of 5

Property Details for PID:
0411193200000001010

QuickRef ID : R2740

Owner Name DORIS, NANCY K TRUST

L.ocation: 00000, Sublette, KS 67877
Abbreviated Boundary S32, 729, R33W , ACRES 312.0, N2
Description: LESS ROW

Owner Information:
Owner DORIS, NANCY K TRUST

Mailing Address 2003 ROAD EE SATANTA, KS 67870

Property Information:

Type Agricultural Use
Status Active

Taxing Unit 020 - DUDLEY 507
Neighborhood Code 300.0

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Detalils:

https://www kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411193200000001010&coAbbr=... 4/25/2018




Page 2 of 5

Actual Width: 0
Eff. Width 0
Eff. Depth 0
Acres 0
Square Feet 0

No Permit Details found

Deed Book Page Details

Book Page
204 217-219

237 140

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 0141/0248

Value Details

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411193200000001010&coAbbr=... 4/25/2018
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Property Details for PID:
0411193200000001000

QuickRef 1D :
Owner Name :
Location:

Abbreviated Boundary
Description:

Owner Information:
Owner

Mailing Address

Property Information:

Type
Status
Taxing Unit

Neighborhood Code

R2739

DORIS, NANCY K TRUST

00000, Sublette, KS 67877

$32, 729, R33W, ACRES 157.0,
SW4 LESS ROW

DORIS, NANCY K TRUST

2003 ROAD EE SATANTA, KS 67870

Agricultural Use

Active

020 - DUDLEY 507

300.0

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Detalls:

https://www kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail cfm?pid=0411193200000001000&coAbbr=...  4/25/2018
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Actual Width: 0
Eff. Width 0
Eff. Depth 0
Acres 0
Square Feet 0

No Permit Details found

Deed Book Page Details

Book Page
204 217-219

237 140

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 0101/0776

Value Details

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411193200000001000&coAbbr=... 4/25/2018
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Property Details for PID:
0411192900000002000

QuickRef ID : R2728

Owner Name DORIS, NANCY K

Location: 00000, Sublette, KS 67877
Abbreviated Boundary S29 , 729, R33W , ACRES 314.0, S2
Description: LESS ROW

Owner Information:
Owner DORIS, NANCY K
Mailing Address 2003 RD EE SATANTA, KS 67870

Property Information:

Type Farm Homesite
Status Active

Taxing Unit 020 - DUDLEY 507
Neighborhood Code 300.0

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:

hitps://www . kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411192900000002000&coAbbr=...  4/25/2018
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Actual Width: 0
Eff. Width 0
Eff. Depth 0
Acres 1
Square Feet 0

Permit Details

Number Date Amount Purpose

1111111 Mar 22, 2018 New shed

Deed Book Page Details

Book Page
204 220-221

237 140

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 0101/0775

https:/fwww.kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411192900000002000&coAbbr=... 4/25/2018



Page 1 of 5

Property Detalls for PID:
0411192900000002010

QuickRef 1D : R2729

Owner Name : DORIS, NANCY K TRUST
Location: 00000, Sublette, KS 67877
Abbreviated Boundary S29, 729, R33W , ACRES 158.0,
Description: NW4 ESS ROW

Owner Information:
Owner DORIS, NANCY K TRUST

Mailing Address 2003 ROAD EE SATANTA, KS 67870

Property Information:

Type Agricultural Use
Status Active

Taxing Unit 020 - DUDLEY 507
Neighborhood Code 300.0

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411192900000002010&coAbbr=...  4/25/2018
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Actual Width: 0
Eff. Width 0
Eff. Depth 0
Acres 0
Square Feet 0

No Permit Details found

Deed Book Page Details

Book Page
204 217-219

237 140

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 0141/0248
Value Details

https://www kansasgis.org/orka/getPIDDetail.cfm?pid=0411192900000002010&coAbbr=... 4/25/2018



